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
double gn
e 111

Chaners

DOTY REALTY DA 5-1161

214 PACIFIC COAST HWY
LONITA

Attention
Bargain
Hun‘re rs

wall

4 car

clous

fenced existing
loun  with only $750 down
Call now

| ® Rentals

APARTMENTS
Unfurnished 122

* Real Estate * Real Estate /* Real Estate * Real Estate * Real Estate * Rentals
PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES HOMES FOR SALE 90 HOMES FOR SALE 90 HOMES FOR SALE 90 HOMES FOR SALE 90 HOMES FOR SALE  9r APARTMENTS
! | Unfurnished 122
Leisure Lovers $295 DOWN 2 on a Lot | 4 Bedroom BUY AND SELL WITH TARBELL
T e . Fixer Upper | ortined Bt in central | Large d-bedro m. 1% baths 2 modern offices serving all South Bay & Peninsula SAVE
et Tt ntrued tof & L nronn St W3, Noom| oven: tar Ben, ':’if&-.ﬁff:} | oot ot wallzwall FULL TIME FLOOY l:ﬂ'nr |
e otking — family. This | to build income unit or what. | floors, covered patio. carpets, birch cabinets, fire- r\m-nn-\\\n' |
home is well constructed, 4 | eVer your needs. Owner asking | one bedroom rents place. large lot_ 2lg-car de- 3 S }
room stucco with service porch $10.985 full price last long at $24 tached garage. Price $24.750. |

8" * KER-SPLASH'! MOON FIRST
. | A cuperb pool with 4 bed. | NTH'S RENT
Mo ™ rming ‘siepe | With This Ad Apa rtments
| down living room with fire-
L e L o stotal tonds | ® Beautiful Large ], Bedroom $62 50
Fiehrlie Chasetil Home ling 2 Bedroom $74.50
* WANT A | a warm_atmosphere that e T R T % BT ;

you and 3
n arms

Come

BARGAIN?

Lovely 3  bedroom.

® Close to Shopping —

AVALON

556 E. 231st St.

Asking only $2
submit your ter

ms

* APAITM!NTS
Excellent floo® plan. with 3 |
,HONESTLY large  bedrooms and family Furnished 120
hig is one of our very best | room Powder room and bath
in w nice 3 luv-II'v m rre off  master bedroom Tiled
famlly “room home. 2 fire- | entry. wool carpeting. custom CARSON ARMS
oo R et I . | draperios ne 1 bedroom apts Utlliies paid.
fane vard, Nea & © place. dream d pool. Adults_On |
o "‘N;:'ﬂ\"- axior | built-in range n-u 1y mile to freeway
v $15.800, FR S4au7 ® | washer fR3 VI Heiece FA D
| ea
hi 1350 PER WEEK. Spacio
* MOTHER- e s E EEK. Spacious 2

rooms size Kitchen Rec

IN-LAW'! reation .-u 1. Cihld ok
: FA 8.0920

Tmmacu'ate 3 bedroom home. -

% RUSTIC

3 and

hedroom

r s : Spctlose family

\ "I.\ 'l-":ll‘(”" a nw’ It tike 2 ROOM apartment, furnished

breakiact _ bar , Kitehen g or & Pilities“and hner, ‘incited

'.‘ﬂ‘r’u‘ ,In|n "bath off open lu amed Eureka Ho Abalone
i FA

Reautiful .Mmuul fireplace

s large | “TRan W S~ -

‘ s ank: 1820 W. 255th, Lomita
t " 2 bedrooms. Dieposal Antenna.
hing to utomatic washer.

FURNISHED
on bus
1 person only,
Cota.

FR §

* R-3 ZONING

Sharp. lder

mit

1-b
o

T":,’, g Camino n
that Park. scutheide. 3308
- do Beach Bivd DA
$16.000 DOWNTOWN Torrance—5 room
L} decorated
businsss
owner

FR 1-6595

4731 Torrance Blvd

FR 8-4247
22525 Hawthorne Bivd vit< onty” Ny pes

1 BEDROOM APT. Garage. Ad-

815 Ama-

TARBELL -{€O. 4
$995 Down

D:\III Kitc hen

No Down | .

3 Bedroom and C I 0 D
Storage Room v N % APARTMENTS
Loyrgeb Lot 3 Bedroom, 2 Baths . Unfurnished 122

SOuthwood

TWIN OAKS Apts. New
|~ bedrooms, % u

ins
Lomita

. ting. built
WS Oak St

Responsible Realty  **

FR 0_356l Responsible Realty
15929 Hoawthorne Blvd FR 0'35

Lawndale 15929 Hawthorne Blud.

w eArpeting
bonne, apt

! BEDROX l\l

Lowndale
$695 Down
!1:1 \ln\TH [ LY lm\- 4-be dpoon: s i HEDROOM ant. Wall to
: . carps Lo Rt i S Bl
bildren OK. Ses at 1416 W
Vird St oor edll Roy Shaw
Realtor, DA 63461

\',",l,n-r\u- CEhar IMPERIAL

FENCED YARD APARTMENTS

room house $75 TO $160

Andreo N:.“ RACHELOR AND

:\" 2 'lrl"ll\' ™

" Donsker

Ao 1 oy R
.’ - est. Fit 0-33451
$495 Down emimmn l

BEEDROOM
OK Newl

New

dup)
pa

Fully Furnished
2_ Bgdroom Stucco

r pays utill T
ns hetween Normandie
& Vermont

12 UNITS

10 1 bélroom apartments and

e f the ve 2 2 bedroom apartments 1l
foct A :uu y Yoars ua $113.000. Submit |7
elocate . $10.000 down, or will trade oo
omt ac R M
out” Thie immaculate Tom Mar' ° 'fR 14664 € LUXE 3 BEDROOMS
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